
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet for B.Com.(Pass Course)  2
nd

  Semester for Session 2009 – 2010 & 2010 – 2011 only 

Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code 

25.03.2014 Financial Accounting – II  2.01 61101 

26.03.2014 Business Mathematics – II  2.02 61102 

27.03.2014 Business Economics– II  2.03 61103 

28.03.2014 Business Management – II  2.04 61104 

29.03.2014 Business Environment –II  2.05 61105 

31.03.2014 Basics of Computer –II (Common with QPID 91605) 2.06  

 

 

Theory date sheet for B.Com.(Pass Course)  2
nd

  Semester for  Session 2011 – 2012 onwards only 

Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code 

25.03.2014 Financial Accounting – II  2.01 91600 

26.03.2014 Business Mathematics – II  2.02 91601 

27.03.2014 Business Economics– II  2.03 91602 

28.03.2014 Business Management – II  2.04 91603 

29.03.2014 Business Environment –II  2.05 91604 

31.03.2014 Basics of Computer –II  (Common for old and New Schemes) 2.06 91605 

 

Note:  
1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the Correct  

      question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

   2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

   3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet for B.Com.(Vocational Course)  2
nd

  Semester for Session 2009 – 2010 & 2010 – 2011 

only for Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code 

25.03.2014 Financial Accounting – II (Common with ID 61101) 2.01  

26.03.2014 Business Mathematics – II (Common with ID 61102) 2.02  

27.03.2014 Business Economics– II (Common with ID 61103) 2.03  

28.03.2014 Business Management – II (Common with ID 61104) 2.04  

29.03.2014 

a) Computer Fundamentals –II  

b) Indian Tax System & Income Tax –II  

c) Tourism Marketing  

d) Advertising  

e) Life Insurance –II  

f) Basics of Foreign Trade-II  

A-2. 05 

B-2. 05 

C-2. 05 

D-2. 05 

E-2. 05 

F-2. 05 

61107 

61109 

61111 

61113 

61115 

61117 

31.03.2014 

a)Operating System &  Business Data Processing  

b)Central & State Sales Tax Procedure & Practice – II  

c) Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business 

d) Sales Promotion  

e) General Insurance-II  

f) Indian Foreign Trade -II  

A-2.06 

B-2.06 

C-2.06 

D-2.06 

E-2.06 

F-2.06 

61108 

61110 

61112 

61114 

61116 

61118 

Note:  
1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the Correct  

      question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

   2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

   3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet for B.Com.(Vocational Course)  2
nd

  Semester for Session 2011 – 2012 only 

For Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code 

25.03.2014 Financial Accounting – II (Common with ID 91600) 2.01  

26.03.2014 Business Mathematics – II (Common with ID 91601) 2.02  

27.03.2014 Business Economics– II (Common with ID 91602) 2.03  

28.03.2014 Business Management – II (Common with ID 91603) 2.04  

29.03.2014 

a) Computer Fundamentals –II  

b) Indian Tax System & Income Tax –II  

c) Tourism Marketing  

d) Advertising  

e) Life Insurance –II  

f) Basics of Foreign Trade-II  

A-2. 05 

B-2. 05 

C-2. 05 

D-2. 05 

E-2. 05 

F-2. 05 

91612 

91614 

91616 

91618 

91620 

91622 

31.03.2014 

a)Operating System &  Business Data Processing  

b)Central & State Sales Tax Procedure & Practice – II  

c) Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business 

d) Sales Promotion  

e) General Insurance-II  

f) Indian Foreign Trade -II  

A-2.06 

B-2.06 

C-2.06 

D-2.06 

E-2.06 

F-2.06 

91613 

91615 

91617 

91619 

91621 

91623 

Note:  
 1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the Correct  

      question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

   2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

   3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet for B.Com.(Vocational Course)  2
nd

  Semester w.e.f. Session 2012 – 2013 onwards Only 

for Supplementary Exam. March - 2014 

Time of Exam:-  9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Centre of Exam:- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code 

25.03.2014 Financial Accounting – II (Common with ID 91600) 2.01  

26.03.2014 Business Mathematics – II (Common with ID 91601) 2.02  

27.03.2014 Business Economics– II (Common with ID 91602) 2.03  

28.03.2014 Business Management – II (Common with ID 91603) 2.04  

29.03.2014 
a) Computer Fundamentals –II  (Common with Old Id No. 61107) 

b) Indian Tax System & Income Tax –II (Common with Old Id No. 61109) 

c) Advertising (Common with Old Id No. 61113)  

A-2. 05 

B-2. 05 

 

31.03.2014 

a)Operating System &  Business Data Processing  (Common with Old Id No. 61108) 

b)Central & State Sales Tax Procedure & Practice – II  

(Common with Old Id No. 61110) 

c) Sales Promotion  (Common with ID No. 61114) 

A-2.06 

B-2.06 

 

 

Note:  
1-Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the Correct  

      question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

   2-The pager/ mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

   3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet of B.Com. (Pass & Vocational) 4th Semester Only for Supplementary Exam. March – 2014 

 Time of Exam.  : -   2.30 pm to 5.30 p.m  

Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

Date Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper Paper Code 

25.03.2014 Corporate Accounting-II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) Old 

Corporate Accounting – II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) New 

4.01 

4.01 

61301 

92601 

26.03.2014 Business Statistics-II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) Old 

Business Statistics – II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) New 

4.02 

4.02 

61302 

92602 

27.03.2014 Business Regulatory Framework-II  (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) Old 

Business Regulatory Framework-II  (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) New 

4.03 

4.03 

61303 

92603 

28.03.2014 Corporate Law-II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) Old 

Corporate Law-II (Common with 4
th

 Sem. Vocational) New 

4.04 

4.04 

61304 

92604 

29.03.2014  Marketing Management (Old) 

Marketing Management (New) 

4.05 

4.05 

61305 

92605 

31.03.2014 

Business Ethics (Old) 

Business Ethics (New) 

4.06 (i) 

4.06(i) 

61306 

92606 

Banking & Banking Law (Old) 

Banking & Banking Law (New) 

4.06 (ii) 

4.06 (ii) 

61307 

92607 

Basic of Retailing (Old) 

Basic of Retailing (New) 

4.06 (iii) 

4.60(iii) 

61308 

92608 

Computer Application of  I.T in Business-II (Old) 

Computer Application of  I.T in Business-II (New) 

4.06 (iv) 

4.06(iv) 

61309 

92609 

01.04.2014 

Computer Application-A (Database Mgt. System-II) Old 

Computer Application -A (Database Mgt. System-II) (New) (Common with Id 61315) 

A 4.05 61315 

Tax Procedure & Practices-B (Direct Tax Procedure & Practices-II) Old 

Tax Procedure & Practices-B (Direct Tax Procedure & Practices-II) New  

                                                                                      (Common  with Id 61317) 

B 4.05 61317 

 

Tourism & Travel (Management-C (Tour Package Mgt.)) Old 

Tourism & Travel (Management-C (Tour Package Mgt.)) New                                                      

                                                                                      (Common  with Id 61319) 

C 4.05 61319 

Advertising Sales Promotion & Sales Management-D (Media Management) Old 

Advertising Sales Promotion & Sales Management-D (Media Management) New 

                                                                                        (Common  with Id 61321) 

D 4.05 61321 

Principles & Practice of Insurance –E (Marine Insurance) Old 

Principles & Practice of Insurance-E (Marine Insurance) New   

                                                                                          (Common  with Id 61323) 

E 4.05 61323 

Foreign Trade Practices & Procedure –F ( Element of Export Marketing –II)  Old 

Foreign Trade Practices & Procedure –F ( Element of Export Marketing –II)  New 

                                                                                         (Common  with Id 61325) 

F 4.05 61325 

02.04.2014 

 Computer Applications –A (Structure Programming & Computer Graphic) Old 

Computer Applications –A (Structure Programming & Computer Graphic) New 

                                                                                              (Common  with Id 61316) 

A 4.06 61316 

Tax Procedure & Practices-B (Wealth  Tax) Old 

Tax Procedure & Practices-B (Wealth  Tax) New (Common  with Id 61318) 

B 4.06 61318 

 Tourism & Travel Mgt.-C (Consumer Behavior in Tourism) Old 

Tourism & Travel Mgt.-C (Consumer Behavior in Tourism) New                                                                                                                   

                                                                                  (Common  with Id 61320) 

C 4.06 61320 

Principles & Practice of Insurance-E (Insurance Finance & Legislation-II) Old 

Principles & Practice of Insurance-E (Insurance Finance & Legislation-II) New 

                                                                                                 (Common  with Id 61324) 

E 4.06 61324 

Advertising Sales Promotion & Sales Management-D (Basics of Retailing) Old                                                                                         

Advertising Sales Promotion & Sales Management-D (Basics of Retailing) New 

                                                                                        (Common  with Id 61322) 

D 4.06 61322 

Foreign Trade Practices & Procedure –F (Foreign Trade Financing & Procedure-II) Old 

Foreign Trade Practices & Procedure –F (Foreign Trade Financing & Procedure-II) New  

                                                                                             (Common  with Id 61326) 

F 4.06 61326 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 

question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

                                                                                                Controller of Examinations 


